Subject to change – Minihold 04-2004 – 1MA66_0e
Products: SMIQ/FSP/FSU/FSQ/NRP/NGMO2
Hints for Fast and Accurate Testing of GSM/EDGE
Mobile Phone Power Amplifiers
Short measurement time in conjunction with high accuracy and repeatability of results are essential for
efficient testing of mobile phone power amplifiers. Power Meter R&S NRP, Signal Generator R&S SMIQ,
Spectrum Analyzers R&S FSP/FSU/FSQ and Power Supply R&S NGMO2 offer optimum characteristics
such as high accuracy, fast settling speed and short measurement time in programmed mode. This

Testing GSM/EDGE mobile phone power amplifiers
1MA66 15 Rohde & Schwarz
10 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator
R&S SMIQ02B 0.3 ... 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
R&S SMIQ03B 0.3 ... 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
R&S SMIQ04B 0.3 ... 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
R&S SMIQ06B 0.3 ... 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
R&S SMIQ03HD 0.3 ... 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.33
R&S SMIQ-Z5 BNC Adapter for rear panel 1104.8555.02
R&S SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
R&S SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
Signal Analyzer, Spectrum Analyzer and Options
R&S FSP3 9 kHz ... 3 GHz 1093.4495.03
R&S FSP7 9 kHz ... 7 GHz 1093.4495.07
R&S FSP13 9 kHz ... 13 GHz 1093.4495.13